

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S									
Commodity:		Date:		KEDCO, LLC		CAPITOL CONCRETE PRODUCTS, LLC		COASTAL CULVERT & SUPPLY		FERGUSON WATERWORKS		COBURNS SUPPLY	
A25-0310 PIPES & CULVERTS (REINFORCED		08/07/25											
Category:		File No:											
21028 CULVERTS, CONCRETE, CORRUGATED METAL, ETC.		25-000310											
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:											
DPW WAREHOUSE		09/04/25											
Sealed Bid <u> X </u> Price Inquiry Definite Quantities													
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
AASHTO M-36, 20ft Lengths of Corrugated Asphalt Coated (AASHTO M-190, Type A) Galvanized Steel Pipe Arch, with Bands, Nuts and Bolts for Louisiana DOTD Type 3 Joint (ACCSPA – Asphalt Coated Corrugated Steel Pipe Arched) Or Approved Equal													
14 Gauge, 2 – 2/3” x 1/2” Corrugation													
0028	SN# 6581875028 – 28” x 20” ACCSPA	20	FOOT	\$56.17				\$65.77		\$58.73		\$61.05	
0029	SN# 6581875035 – 35” x 24” ACCSPA	40	FOOT	\$70.61				\$82.80		\$73.83		\$76.75	
12 Gauge, 3” x 1” Corrugation													
0030	SN# 6581875042 – 42” x 29” ACCSPA	20	FOOT	NO BID				\$128.70		\$214.33		NO BID	
0031	SN# 6581875046 – 46” x 36” ACCSPA	20	FOOT	NO BID				\$163.25		\$214.33		NO BID	
0032	SN# 6581875053 – 53” x 41” ACCSPA	20	FOOT	NO BID				\$187.29		\$214.33		NO BID	
0033	SN# 6581875060 – 60” x 46” ACCSPA	20	FOOT	\$205.78				\$241.90		\$215.14		\$223.65	
\$0.00													
AASHTO M-36, 20ft Lengths of Corrugated Asphalt Coated (AASHTO M-190, Type A) Galvanized Steel Pipe Arch, with Bands, Nuts and Bolts for Louisiana DOTD Type 3 Joint													
10 Gauge, 3” x 1” Corrugation													
0034	SN# 6581875065 – 60” x 51” ACCSPA	20	FOOT	NO BID				\$348.50		\$30.18		NO BID	
16 Gauge, 2 2/3” x 12” Corrugation													
0035	SN# 6581875017 – 17” x 13” ACCSPA	20	FOOT	\$28.86				\$33.77		\$30.18		\$31.36	
0036	SN# 6581875021 – 21” x 15” ACCSPA	20	FOOT	\$36.47				\$42.55		\$38.13		\$39.64	

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S									
Commodity:		Date:		KEDCO, LLC		CAPITOL CONCRETE PRODUCTS, LLC		COASTAL CULVERT & SUPPLY		FERGUSON WATERWORKS		COBURNS SUPPLY	
A25-0310		08/07/25											
PIPES & CULVERTS (REINFORCED													
Category:		File No:											
21028		25-000310											
CULVERTS, CONCRETE, CORRUGATED METAL, ETC.													
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:											
DPW WAREHOUSE		09/04/25											
Sealed Bid <u> X </u> Price Inquiry													
Definite Quantities													
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
ASTM F-794, Series 46, Ribbed PVC Plastic Pipe (Min. Cell Class 12454C); or ASTM F-949 Profile Wall PVC Plastic Pipe (Min. Cell Class 12454C); with Rubber Gaskets (PVCP – Polyvinyl Chloride Pipe)													
0037	SN# 6586070295 – 12” PVCP	900	FOOT	\$8.17				\$9.50		\$8.55		\$9.17	
0038	SN# 6586070313 – 36” PVCP	39	FOOT	\$64.68				\$79.00		\$67.63		\$70.30	
0039	SN# 6586070303 – 15” PVCP	1,400	FOOT	\$12.96				\$15.00		\$13.55		\$14.10	
0040	SN# 6586070306 – 18” PVCP	700	FOOT	\$18.39				\$21.50		\$19.23		\$20.00	
0041	SN# 6586070309 – 24” PVCP	507	FOOT	\$32.94				\$38.50		\$34.44		\$35.80	
0042	SN# 6586070312 – 30” PVCP	39	FOOT	\$47.20				\$55.50		\$49.35		\$51.30	
Total Amount													
Cash Discount													
Net Amount													
Delivery													
Total Amount													
AWARD													
NOTES:													